

To:		<b>F</b>
	Division of Corporations	<b>70</b>
	Fax Number : (850)617-6381	
		<b>0</b> ,
<b>-</b>		- <b>10</b> \$
From:	Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.	
	Account Number : I20000000146	N S
	Phone : (305)444-4994	S E
	Fax Number : (305)444-4977	e e

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

FLOI	RIDA PROFIT/NON PRO CHROME EVEN	
C	Certificate of Status	0
Ī	Certified Copy	0
P	age Count	03
Ē	stimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

**i** .

• •

-

•

**'a** .

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE IL PRIN	CIPAL OF FICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:		
7370 NW 36 AVENUE		SAME	<u>.</u>	
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33	147	-		
				G
			- 19	ΞJ
ARTICLE III - PURP	OSE ANY AND	ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.	APR	BIVISION
The purpose for which	OSE ANY AND the corporation is organized is:			- <u>Z</u> ř
			0	<u>א</u> ת היי
<u> </u>			<u>-</u>	-0-K -2-0
				23
			<u></u>	<u> 2</u> 5
			ต่	ē"
				<b>_</b>
				<i></i>
ARTICLE IV SHAL The number of shares of	<u>RES</u> 100 of stock is			
The number of shares of the number of shares of the number of shares of the shares of	TAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS			
The number of shares of the number of shares of the number of shares of the shares of	DI SLOCK IS. IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPEZ PRESIDENT Ue:	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of the number of shares of the number of shares of the shares of	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title: Address:		
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPEZ PRESIDENT 11e: 7370 NW 36 AVENUE	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPEZ PRESIDENT 11e: 7370 NW 36 AVENUE	Name and Title: Address:		
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPE2 PRESIDENT 7370 NW 36 AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147	Name and Title: Address:		-
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPE2 PRESIDENT 7370 NW 36 AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147	Name and Title: Address:		-
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPE2 PRESIDENT 7370 NW 36 AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147	Name and Title:		-
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPE2 PRESIDENT 7370 NW 36 AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147	Name and Title: Address:		-
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPE2 PRESIDENT 7370 NW 36 AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147	Name and Title:		-
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPE2 PRESIDENT 7370 NW 36 AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147	Name and Title:		-
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPE2 PRESIDENT 7370 NW 36 AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147	Name and Title:		-
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS  CARLOS A. LOPE2 PRESIDENT  T370 NW 36 AVENUE  MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147  Ie:	Name and Title:		-
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	IAL OFFICERS AND/OK DIRECTORS CARLOS A. LOPE2 PRESIDENT 7370 NW 36 AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147	Name and Title:		-
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	Ide:	Name and Title:		-

•

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			ROLENE
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT I Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the registered agent is:	NR 10
Name:	CARLOS A. LOPEZ		PH Refer
Address:	7370 NW 36 AVENUE		PH 12:
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147		56 56
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR		
The name and	Inddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	CARLOS A. LOPEZ		
	7370 NW 36 AVENUE		
A GUI LAL	MIAMJ, FLORIDA 33147		

## ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

\_\_\_\_, (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

coursed Signature/Incorporator

12019